
Session Track results — University of Amsterdam

Run Description

Run ID: UvAlearning

ClueWeb category: A

allsubtopics Condition

Mean Scores

RL1 RL2 RL3 RL4

ERR 0.2678 0.2678 0.2975 0.2543

ERR@10 0.2573 0.2573 0.2879 0.2433

nERR 0.4243 0.4243 0.4734 0.3917

nERR@10 0.4085 0.4085 0.4594 0.3759

nDCG 0.3340 0.3340 0.3993 0.3540

nDCG@10 0.3214 0.3214 0.4000 0.2929

MAP 0.1323 0.1323 0.1780 0.1332

GAP 0.1265 0.1265 0.1734 0.1243

20 40 60

Session

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

Difference from median nDCG per session, run RL1

20 40 60

Session

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

Difference from median nDCG per session, run RL2

20 40 60

Session

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

Difference from median nDCG per session, run RL3

20 40 60

Session

-1.0

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

D
if

fe
re

n
ce

Difference from median nDCG per session, run RL4

RL1 RL2 RL3 RL4

Query Type automatic automatic automatic automatic

lastquerysubtopics Condition

Mean Scores

RL1 RL2 RL3 RL4

ERR 0.1850 0.1850 0.1943 0.1618

ERR@10 0.1727 0.1727 0.1811 0.1505

nERR 0.3004 0.3004 0.3170 0.2588

nERR@10 0.2797 0.2797 0.2941 0.2411

nDCG 0.3047 0.3047 0.3458 0.3009

nDCG@10 0.2112 0.2112 0.2336 0.1732

MAP 0.1168 0.1168 0.1398 0.1012

GAP 0.1125 0.1125 0.1350 0.0935
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